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Case Study Method
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 Conventionalism

 

 

 

 

 Authoritarian , Submission
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Authoritarian , Aggression 
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Anti-intraception
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Superstition and Stereotypy

1 



 الأبحاث مركز                                                                      للتربية أكاديمية كلية- القاسمي أكاديمية
  מרכז המחקר          מכללה אקדמית לחינוך                                             - מכללת אלקאסמי

6 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6

  

Power and Toughness
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Destructiveness and Cynicism
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Projectivity
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